CERTIFICATE

OF COMPLIANCE

SitOnlt Seating

See product list below

Environment

UL Environment investigated representative samples of the identified Product(s) to the identified Standard(s) or other requirements in accordance with the agreements and any applicable program service terms in place between UL Environment and the Certificate Holder (collectively "Agreement”).
The Certificate Holder is authorized to use the UL Environment Mark for the identified Product(s) manufactured at the production site(s) covered by the ULE Test Report, in accordance with the terms of the Agreement. This Certificate is valid for the identified dates unless there is non-compliance with
the Agreement.



CERTIFICATE
OF COMPLIANCE

Product Name

Achieve

Anytime

Focus

Focus Side Mesh Back
Freelance

Glove Executive
InFlex

InFlex Task

Knack

Non-Stop Heavy Duty
OncCall

Relay

Rowdy

Social

Sona

WIT

BIFMA Level 2 Certified Products Listing

Certification

BIFMA Level 2
BIFMA Level 2
BIFMA Level 2
BIFMA Level 2
BIFMA Level 2
BIFMA Level 2
BIFMA Level 2
BIFMA Level 2
BIFMA Level 2
BIFMA Level 2
BIFMA Level 2
BIFMA Level 2
BIFMA Level 2
BIFMA Level 2
BIFMA Level 2
BIFMA Level 2

Status

Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified

Certificate
Number

4491-4230
4492-4230
6374-4230
20560-4230
4496-4230
4497-4230
12469-4230
20558-4230
9359-4230
4503-4230
4504-4230
4506-4230
4508-4230
6376-4230
12470-4230
29020-4230

Certification Period

11/26/2014-11/26/2018
11/26/2014-11/26/2018
11/26/2014-11/26/2018
11/26/2014-11/26/2018
11/26/2014-11/26/2018
11/26/2014-11/26/2018
11/26/2014-11/26/2018
11/26/2014-11/26/2018
11/26/2014-11/26/2018
11/26/2014-11/26/2018
11/26/2014-11/26/2018
11/26/2014-11/26/2018
11/26/2014-11/26/2018
11/26/2014-11/26/2018
11/26/2014-11/26/2018
11/26/2014-11/26/2018

Standard

ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard
ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard
ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard
ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard
ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard
ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard
ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard
ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard
ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard
ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard
ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard
ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard
ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard
ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard
ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard
ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard

Environment

UL Environment investigated representative samples of the identified Product(s) to the identified Standard(s) or other requirements in accordance with the agreements and any applicable program service terms in place between UL Environment and the Certificate Holder (collectively "Agreement”).
The Certificate Holder is authorized to use the UL Environment Mark for the identified Product(s) manufactured at the production site(s) covered by the ULE Test Report, in accordance with the terms of the Agreement. This Certificate is valid for the identified dates unless there is non-compliance with

the Agreement.



CERTIFICATE

OF COMPLIANCE

Rio 1051/1052 BIFMA Level 2 Certified 68827-4230  11/19/2015-11/26/2018  ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard
Lumin BIFMA Level 2 Certified 68828-4230  11/19/2015-11/26/2018  ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard
Novo BIFMA Level 2 Certified 79620-4230  03/31/2016-11/26/2018 ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard
WIT SIDE BIFMA Level 2 Certified 82383-4510  04/25/2017-11/26/2018 ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard
Lumin BIFMA Level 2 Certified 79622-4510  11/19/2015-11/26/2018 ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard
Movi BIFMA Level 2 Certified 108954-4510 06/20/2018-11/26/2018 ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e LEVEL 2 - ANSI/BIFMA e3-2014e, Furniture Sustainability Standard

Please refer to current certificates on SPOT.ul.com for complete compliance information.

Environment

UL Environment investigated representative samples of the identified Product(s) to the identified Standard(s) or other requirements in accordance with the agreements and any applicable program service terms in place between UL Environment and the Certificate Holder (collectively "Agreement”).
The Certificate Holder is authorized to use the UL Environment Mark for the identified Product(s) manufactured at the production site(s) covered by the ULE Test Report, in accordance with the terms of the Agreement. This Certificate is valid for the identified dates unless there is non-compliance with
the Agreement.



